
          
 

There are lots of different 
types of relationships 
that we can have. 

    

We might behave 
differently depending on 
the type of relationship 
we have with someone 

 

Some people we might 
hold hands with, hug or 
kiss 

 

Other people we might 
not hold hands with, hug 
or kiss 

 

we could be friends 

 

We could be girlfriend 
and boyfriend 

Relationships 



 

If two women hug and 
kiss each other in a 
sexual way this is called 
being Lesbian 

 

Some people like Men 
and Women in a sexual 
way this is called Bi 
Sexual 

             

 

Men and women or two 
men or two women can 
get married 

 
 

If you are not sure or 
confused about these 
things then speak to 
someone you can trust 
like a carer or a nurse or 
your GP 
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If two men hug and kiss 
each other in a sexual 
way this is called gay 


